62 63www.mikrontool.com
MiquDrill Centro
MIQUDRILL CENTRO MIQUDRILL CENTRO
TO START IN THE RIGHT POSITION
Centering and simultaneously creating a 90° or 120° chamfer, this is the challenge of MiquDrill Centro.
The centering drill is available in the diameter range of 0.5 mm to 6.0 mm (for drilling diameters from
0.1 mm) and in a coated and uncoated version.
This centering drill is the perfect solution for the production of small and medium batch sizes with

ø D 90°
90°
ø d1
120°
L
l2
ø d1 120°ø D
10° 120°
L
l2
ø d1ø D 120°
120°
MIQUDRILL CENTRO MIQUDRILL CENTRO
90° / 120°
0.5 4.5 2 30 120° 2.MC.120050.1 <
1.0 4.5 2 30 120° 2.MC.120100.1 <
2.0 6.0 2 30 120° 2.MC.120200.1 <
3.0 8.0 3 40 120° 2.MC.120300.1 <
4.0 10.0 4 45 120° 2.MC.120400.1 <
5.0 12.0 5 50 120° 2.MC.120500.1 <
6.0 15.0 6 60 120° 2.MC.120600.1 <
0.5 4.5 2 30 90° 2.MC.090050.1 <
1.0 4.5 2 30 90° 2.MC.090100.1 <
2.0 6.0 2 30 90° 2.MC.090200.1 <
3.0 8.0 3 40 90° 2.MC.090300.1 <
4.0 10.0 4 45 90° 2.MC.090400.1 <
5.0 12.0 5 50 90° 2.MC.090500.1 <
6.0 15.0 6 60 90° 2.MC.090600.1 <
CENTERING TOOLSCENTERING TOOLS
CENTER WITH EXTERNAL COOLING
Regrinding: This product is not suitable for regrinding.
Carbide

l2
ø D 90°
90°
ø d1
L
l2
ø d1 120°ø D
10° 120°
L
l2
ø d1ø D 120°
120°
MIQUDRILL CENTRO MIQUDRILL CENTRO
90° / 120°
0.5 4.5 2 30 90° 2.MC.090050.0 <
1.0 4.5 2 30 90° 2.MC.090100.0 <
2.0 6.0 2 30 90° 2.MC.090200.0 <
3.0 8.0 3 40 90° 2.MC.090300.0 <
4.0 10.0 4 45 90° 2.MC.090400.0 <
5.0 12.0 5 50 90° 2.MC.090500.0 <
6.0 15.0 6 60 90° 2.MC.090600.0 <
0.5 4.5 2 30 120° 2.MC.120050.0 <
1.0 4.5 2 30 120° 2.MC.120100.0 <
2.0 6.0 2 30 120° 2.MC.120200.0 <
3.0 8.0 3 40 120° 2.MC.120300.0 <
4.0 10.0 4 45 120° 2.MC.120400.0 <
5.0 12.0 5 50 120° 2.MC.120500.0 <
6.0 15.0 6 60 120° 2.MC.120600.0 <
The uncoated version of MiquDrill Centro is universally applicable for steels (alloyed and unalloyed),
cast iron, nonferrous metals (e.g. copper, brass). In the diameter range with max. chamfer diameter
of 0.5 mm to 6.0 mm, the drill is applicable for follow-up drilling starting at 0.1 mm. Simultaneously
a chamfer of 90° / 120° is created.